Crowley
Caribbean
Logistics, LLC
Org 023477
Tariff 004

Date Filed:
January 19, 2024

Date Effective:
January 19, 2024

Rule 41
General Rate
Increase

Revision:

22nd Revision
Publishing Code:
R

General Rate Increase (GRI)

A General Rate Increase is effective January 19, 2024 and shall apply to all Open Tariff and Negotiated
Rate Arrangements between Aruba, Barbados, Curacao, Grand Cayman, Grenada, Jamaica, Montserrat,
St Kitts, St Vincent, Trinidad, Tortola and the USVI.

CFT

CWT

Barrel
D-Container
Pallet Rates
20’ Dry Ctr
40’ Dry Ctr
45’ Dry Ctr
20’ RE Ctr
40’ RE Ctr

Page | 1

$0.15
$0.45
$5.00
$20.00
$20.00
$125.00
$250.00
$281.00
$150.00
$300.00




