Crowley	Date Filed:	Date Effective:	Rule 41	Revision:
Caribbean	January 19, 2024	January 19, 2024	General Rate	22nd Revision
Logistics, LLC			Increase	Publishing Code:
Org 023477				R
Tariff 004				

## **General Rate Increase (GRI)**

A General Rate Increase is **effective January 19, 2024** and shall apply to all Open Tariff and Negotiated Rate Arrangements between Aruba, Barbados, Curacao, Grand Cayman, Grenada, Jamaica, Montserrat, St Kitts, St Vincent, Trinidad, Tortola and the USVI.

CFT	\$0.15	
CWT	\$0.45	
Barrel	\$5.00	
D-Container	\$20.00	
Pallet Rates	\$20.00	
20' Dry Ctr	\$125.00	
40' Dry Ctr	\$250.00	
45' Dry Ctr	\$281.00	
20' RE Ctr	\$150.00	
40' RE Ctr	\$300.00	